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COCKTAIL BAR

DRINKS
MENU




SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
OF FITZPATRICKS

Lady Matilda €13.50

Beefeater Gin, Triple Sec, White Peach Puree, Fresh Lime Juice,
Sugar Syrup and 1 Egg White

Six Eighty-Seven Sour €13

Smirnoff Vodka, Vanilla Sugar Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice,
Muddled Fresh Raspberries, and floated Red Wine

Ambers Keep €15.00
Bulleit Bourbon, Drambuie, Kinsale Wild Red Mead,

Fresh Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Orange Bitters

and topped with Schweppes Soda

Jospers Solace €13.50

Smirnoff Vodka, St-Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Orgeat Syrup,
Fresh Lemon Juice and Creole Bitters.

Coliemore Road €13
Smirnoff Vodka, Noilly Prat, Martini Rosso, Fresh Lime Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Tonic Bitters and Yuzu Juice

Scarletts Secret €15.00
Beara Ocean Pink Gin, Lychee Syrup, Passoa,

Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Grapefruit Juice

and topped with Schweppes elderflower tonic water

Finegans Take €13

Bacardi Rum, Campari, muddled Chilli, Fresh Lemon Juice,
Pineapple Juice and Sugar Syrup.
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TRADITIONAL AND MODERN

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Cosmopolitan
Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice and Cranberry Juice

Espresso Martini
Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua, Fresh Double shot of Espresso
and Sugar Syrup

Pornstar Martini
Smirnoff Vodka, Passionfruit Puree, Fresh Lime Juice,
Sugar Syrup and Prosecco

Negroni
Beefeater Gin, Campari and Martini Rosso

Gin bramble
Beefeater Gin, Creme de Mure, Sugar Syrup and Fresh Lime Juice

Tom Collins
Beefeater Gin, Schweppes Soda Water, Fresh Lemon Juice
and Sugar Syrup

€14

€14

€14

€13

€13

€13




TRADITIONAL AND MODERN
CLASSIC COCKTAILS conro)

Old Fashioned €14.50
Bulleit Bourbon, a muddled Sugar Cube,
Angostura Orange and Regular Bitters

Whiskey Sour €14.50
Bulleit Bourbon, Fresh lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

and 1 Egg White

Manhattan €14

Bulleit Rye, Sweet Vermouth and Angostura Bitters

Margarita €13
Jose Cuervo Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime Juice

and Sugar Syrup

Hemingway Daiquiri €13

Bacardi Rum, Maraschino Liqueur,
Fresh Lime Juice and Grapefruit Juice

Caipirinha €13
Cachaca, Fresh Lime Juice and Sugar Syrup




DRAUGHT AND
BOTTLED BEER

SELECTION

DRAUGHT

Guinness €6.90
Smithwicks €6.90
Heineken €7.20
Coors €7.20
Peroni €7.50
Moretti €7.40
Orchard Thieves €7.40
Dreamcatcher €7.40
Elevation €7.40
Guinness 0.0 06.70

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Heineken €6.70
Heineken 0% €6.20
Peroni €6.80
Peroni 0% €6.20
Corona €6.70
Coors €6.60

Bulmers €8.30




IRISH GIN

Beefeater Gin €7.00
Dingle Gin €7.20
Glendalough €7.20
Beara Ocean Pink Gin €8.00
Gunpowder €8.30
Mor Gin €7.40
Shortcross €9.20
INTERNATIONAL GIN

Bombay €7.20
Hendricks €8.00
Gordons €7.20
Gordons 0% €5.50
Tanqueray €7.20
Tanqueray 10 €10.10
Monkey 47 €14.00

FITZPATRICKS GIN SERVES €14

Tanqueray Gin with fresh grapefruit, juniper berries
and Schweppes elderflower tonic

Dingle Gin with fresh orange, rosemary

and Schweppes elderflower tonic

Glendalough Gin with fresh blackberries and raspberries
and Schweppes elderflower tonic

Gunpowder Gin with fresh lime, sage and Schweppes elderflower tonic




IRISH WHISKEY

“Irish whiskey (Irish: Fuisce or uisce beatha) is whiskey made
on the island of Ireland. The word 'whiskey' (or whisky) comes
from the Irish (or 'Gaelic’) uisce beatha, meaning water of life.

Jameson

Jameson Crested
Jameson Black Barrell
Jameson 18yr

Green spot

Yellow spot 12

Red spot 15

Powers

Powers J Lane
Fercullen Falls
Fercullen Single Malt
Fercullen 10
Fercullen 18
Fercullen 21
Redbreast 12
Redbreast 15
Redbreast 27
Glendalough Double Barrell
Tullamore Dew
Bushmills Black Bush
Bushmills original
Bushmills 10
Connemara

€7.00
€8.50
€10.50
€30.00
€10.00
€15.00
€23.50
€7.20
€15.00
€7.20
€8.20
€10.10
€18.10
€25.00
€12.50
€22.00
€75.00
€7.20
€7.20
€7.40
€7.20
€9.10
€10.00




INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY

SCOTTISH

Johnnie Walker Red €7.20
Johnnie Walker black €8.00
Glenfiddich 12 €9.40
Glenfiddich 18 €23.50
Oban Bowmore €12.00

AMERICAN / JAPANESE

Bulleit bourbon €8.00
Bulleit Rye €8.90
Woodford reserve €7.90
Jack Daniels €7.20
Nikka from the Barrell €12.00




VODKA

Smirnoff €7.00
Dingle Vodka €7.20
Sausage Tree €7.90
Belvedere €8.60
Grey goose €9.20
RUM

Bacardi €7.00
Mount Gay €7.20
Morgans spiced €7.10
Kraken €7.20
Havana especial €7.40
Malibu €7.20
COGNAC

Hennessey €7.50
Hennessey vsop €11.90
Hennessey xo €29.50
Martell €7.80
Martell vsop €9.50
TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo €7.00
Patron reposado €13.50
Patron Silver €13.50




DIGESTIF

Limoncello €6.80
Drambuie €7.70
Cointreau €6.80
Kahlua €6.80
Frangelico €6.80
Disaronno €6.80
Baileys €6.80
APERITIF

Martini dry €6.80
Martini rosso €6.80
Campari €6.80
Aperol €6.80

Noilly-prat €6.80




GENTLEMEN’S CORNER

The brand name Davidoff originates from the surname of

its Ukrainian-Jewish-born founder, Zino Davidoff born 1906.

He was known as the "King of Cigars" and when you try a
Davidoff cigar you will understand why.

Country of Origin: Dominican Republic
Strength: Mild — Medium

Davidoff Signature 2000 Petit Corona TUBED €25
Davidoff Winston Robusto TUBED €30
Davidoff Winston Churuchill TUBED €40
Plasencia Robusto TUBED €25
Plasencia Cortez (Figurado) TUBED €32
The Dubliner (Tres Petit Corona) TUBED €17
The Viking Toro Maduro TUBED €30
Machatero Robusto Maduro TUBED €20
Grafton Robusto TUBED €22.50
Grafton Corona TUBED €19
CIGAR ACCESSORIES

Cigar cutters €20
Macaduno table lighter €60
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