

#### SIGNATURE COCKTAILS OF FITZPATRICKS

Lady Matilda Beefeater Gin, Triple Sec, White Peach Puree, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup and 1 Egg White	€13.50
Six Eighty-Seven Sour Smirnoff Vodka, Vanilla Sugar Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice, Muddled Fresh Raspberries, and floated Red Wine	€13
Ambers Keep Bulleit Bourbon, Drambuie, Kinsale Wild Red Mead, Fresh Lemon, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Orange Bitters and topped with Schweppes Soda	€15.00
Jospers Solace Smirnoff Vodka, St-Germain Elderflower Liqueur, Orgeat Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice and Creole Bitters.	€13.50
Coliemore Road Smirnoff Vodka, Noilly Prat, Martini Rosso, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Tonic Bitters and Yuzu Juice	€13
Scarletts Secret Beara Ocean Pink Gin, Lychee Syrup, Passoa, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Grapefruit Juice and topped with Schweppes elderflower tonic water Finegans Take Bacardi Rum, Campari, muddled Chilli, Fresh Lemon Juice, Pineapple Juice and Sugar Syrup.	€15.00



### TRADITIONAL AND MODERN CLASSIC COCKTAILS

Cosmopolitan Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice and Cranberry Juice	€14
Espresso Martini Smirnoff Vodka, Kahlua, Fresh Double shot of Espresso and Sugar Syrup	€14
Pornstar Martini Smirnoff Vodka, Passionfruit Puree, Fresh Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup and Prosecco	€14
Negroni Beefeater Gin, Campari and Martini Rosso	€13
Gin bramble Beefeater Gin, Creme de Mure, Sugar Syrup and Fresh Lime Juice	€13
Tom Collins Beefeater Gin, Schweppes Soda Water, Fresh Lemon Juice	€13







### TRADITIONAL AND MODERN CLASSIC COCKTAILS (CONT'D)

Old Fashioned Bulleit Bourbon, a muddled Sugar Cube, Angostura Orange and Regular Bitters	€14.50
Whiskey Sour Bulleit Bourbon, Fresh lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup and 1 Egg White	€14.50
Manhattan Bulleit Rye, Sweet Vermouth and Angostura Bitters	€14
Margarita Jose Cuervo Tequila, Triple Sec, Fresh Lime Juice and Sugar Syrup	€13
Hemingway Daiquiri Bacardi Rum, Maraschino Liqueur, Fresh Lime Juice and Grapefruit Juice	€13
Caipirinha Cachaça, Fresh Lime Juice and Sugar Syrup	



### DRAUGHT AND BOTTLED BEER SELECTION

#### DRAUGHT

Guinness	€6.90
Smithwicks	€6.90
Heineken	€7.20
Coors	€7.20
Peroni	€7.50
Moretti	€7.40
Orchard Thieves	€7.40
Dreamcatcher	€7.40
Elevation	€7.40
Guinness 0.0	þ8 <b>9</b> 2

#### BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

Heineken	€6.70
Heineken 0%	€6.20
Peroni	€6.80
Peroni 0%	€6.20
Corona	€6.70
Coors	€6.60
Bulmers	€8.30



## IRISH GIN

Beefeater Gin	€7.00
Dingle Gin	€7.20
Glendalough	€7.20
Beara Ocean Pink Gin	€8.00
Gunpowder	€8.30
Mor Gin	€7.40
Shortcross	€9.20

### INTERNATIONAL GIN

Bombay	€7.20
Hendricks	€8.00
Gordons	€7.20
Gordons 0%	€5.50
Tanqueray	€7.20
Tanqueray 10	€10.10
Monkey 47	€14.00

### FITZPATRICKS GIN SERVES €14

Tanqueray Gin with fresh grapefruit, juniper berries and Schweppes elderflower tonic Dingle Gin with fresh orange, rosemary and Schweppes elderflower tonic

Glendalough Gin with fresh blackberries and raspberries and Schweppes elderflower tonic

Gunpowder Gin with fresh lime, sage and Schweppes elderflower tonic



### **IRISH WHISKEY**

"Irish whiskey (Irish: Fuisce or uisce beatha) is whiskey made on the island of Ireland. The word 'whiskey' (or whisky) comes from the Irish (or 'Gaelic') uisce beatha, meaning water of life.

Jameson	€7.00
Jameson Crested	€8.50
Jameson Black Barrell	€10.50
Jameson 18yr	€30.00
Green spot	€10.00
Yellow spot 12	€15.00
Red spot 15	€23.50
Powers	€7.20
Powers J Lane	€15.00
Fercullen Falls	€7.20
Fercullen Single Malt	€8.20
Fercullen 10	€10.10
Fercullen 18	€18.10
Fercullen 21	€25.00
Redbreast 12	€12.50
Redbreast 15	€22.00
Redbreast 27	€75.00
Glendalough Double Barrell	€7.20
Tullamore Dew	€7.20
Bushmills Black Bush	€7.40
Bushmills original	€7.20
Bushmills 10	€9.10
Connemara	€10.00

#### INTERNATIONAL WHISKEY SCOTTISH

Johnnie Walker Red	€7.20
Johnnie Walker black	€7.20 €8.00
Johnnie walkel black	£8.00
Glenfiddich 12	€9.40
Glenfiddich 18	€23.50
Oban Bowmore	€12.00
AMERICAN / JAPANESE	
Bulleit bourbon	€8.00
Bulleit Rye	€8.90
Woodford reserve	€7.90

Bulleit Rye€8.90Woodford reserve€7.90Jack Daniels€7.20Nikka from the Barrell€12.00





#### VODKA

Smirnoff	€7.00
Dingle Vodka	€7.20
Sausage Tree	€7.90
Belvedere	€8.60
Grey goose	€9.20
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
RUM	
Bacardi	€7.00
Mount Gay	€7.20
Morgans spiced	€7.10
Kraken	€7.20
Havana especial	€7.40
Malibu	€7.20
COGNAC	
Hennessey	€7.50
Hennessey vsop	€11.90
Hennessey xo	€29.50
Martell	€7.80

# TEQUILA

Martell vsop

Jose Cuervo	€7.00
Patron reposado	€13.50
Patron Silver	€13.50

€9.50



#### DIGESTIF

Limoncello	€6.80
Drambuie	€7.70
Cointreau	€6.80
Kahlua	€6.80
Frangelico	€6.80
Disaronno	€6.80
Baileys	€6.80

#### APERITIF

Martini dry Martini rosso Campari Aperol Noilly-prat





#### GENTLEMEN'S CORNER

The brand name Davidoff originates from the surname of its Ukrainian-Jewish-born founder, Zino Davidoff born 1906. He was known as the "King of Cigars" and when you try a Davidoff cigar you will understand why.

Country of Origin: Dominican Republic Strength: Mild – Medium

Davidoff Signature 2000 Petit Corona TUBED	€25
Davidoff Winston Robusto TUBED	€30
Davidoff Winston Churuchill TUBED	€40
Plasencia Robusto TUBED	€25
Plasencia Cortez (Figurado) TUBED	€32
The Dubliner (Tres Petit Corona) TUBED	€17
The Viking Toro Maduro TUBED	€30
Machatero Robusto Maduro TUBED	€20
Grafton Robusto TUBED	€22.50
Grafton Corona TUBED	€19

#### CIGAR ACCESSORIES

Cigar cutters	€20
Macaduno table lighter	€60
I.I	BRARY — —

